
Christopher Wilson, Director of International Students, cwilson@stjohns.school.nz, 0272 662377 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2020/21 

ADDITIONAL COSTS 

INTERNATIONAL FEES 2020/21 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 
If required, the College can hold funds on behalf of the student to cover these additional costs. 

 
 

 

2020 Term Dates 
Term One Tuesday 28 January – Thursday 9 April 

Term Two Tuesday 28 April – Friday 3 July 

Term Three Monday 20 July – Friday 25 September 

Term Four Monday 12 October – Friday 4 December 

 

2021 Term Dates (Provisional only) 

Term One Tuesday 2 February – Friday 16 April 

Term Two Monday 3 May – Friday 9 July 

Term Three Monday 26 July – Friday 1 October 

Term Four Monday 18 October – Thursday 9 December 
 

 
TUITION FEE 

Includes 
Catholic Dues 

Of $894 
(p.a. pro-rata) 

SCHOOL 

ADMINISTRATION 

FEE (p.a.) 
TOTAL 

 

 HOMESTAY 

FEE 
$250 

Per week 

HOMESTAY 
PLACEMENT 

Includes 
Airport 
transfer 

TOTAL FEE 

$NZ 

ONE 
TERM $3,500 

$500 

$4,000 
 $2,750 

11 weeks 

$400 

$3,150 

TWO 
TERMS $7,000 $7,500 

 $5,750 
23 weeks 

$6,150 

THREE 
TERMS $10,500 $11,000 

 $8,500 
34 weeks 

$8,900 

ONE YEAR 
Jan to Dec $14,000 $14,500 

 $11,500 
46weeks $11,900 

ITEM APPROX COST $NZ NOTES 

Computer (Laptop) $600 Can bring your own device - Windows operating system 

Insurance $585 Per annum (Uni-Care), the cost can be pro-rata 

Government Levy $500 Per annum, the cost can be pro-rata 

Uniform $400 - 600 Second hand uniforms are available 

Exams (NCEA) $385 NZ national qualifications – yy11-13 

Extra-Curricular 
School Trips 

$25 - 300 This depends on activity and if overnight 

St. John’s College 
Jervois Street, Mayfair, Hastings 4122 
Phone: 06 878 6853, Fax: 06 878 1253 
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